
MEN
ENHANCEMENT

Hairwash with Styling  Kids

Boy Haircut

Adult Haircut

Adult Haircut with wash  

Long Haircut 

Long Haircut with wash

Hair/Beard  

Braiding/ Cornrow 

(each strand)

                              

€8,00

€10,00

€12,00

€15,00

€15,00

€18,00

€17,00

€5,00

T H E R E  W I L L  B E  A N  A D D I T I O N A L  C H A R G E  F O R  E X T R A
L E N G T H  A N D  T H I C K N E S S  O F  H A I R .

VEEBLEND

Dye/Coloring

        Hair Colour 

      Highlights

           Fancy Shade 

Toning

Relaxing

Hair Spa

       Smoothning 

      Botox/Biotin

Perming 

€20,00

€45,00

€50,00

€30,00

€25,00

€45,00

€45,00

€45,00



  

Hair Cut( Kids 9yrs)

Haircut (adult)

Split ends removal 

Hair Wash

Straight Blow Dry

In curls / out Curls

Ironing/ Tongs

Braiding/ Cornrow(per strand)

(€5 extra for Hair wash)

Hair essentials
L A D I E S

Touchup 1 inc

Touchup 2 inc

Highlights 5Foils 

Partial Highligts

Toner

Global Permanent

Highlights

Balayage/Ombre

 

€30,00

€35,00

€30,00

€45,00

€30,00

€50,00-60,00

€60,00-70,00

€80,00-90,00

Hair Texture

Hair Dye/Color

€20,00

€25,00

€25,00

€15,00

€10,00

€15,00

€20,00

€5,00

Biotin / Botox 

   "Restores damaged hair, adds shine"      

 "70,00–90,00-100,00"

Smoothing       

   Softens and reduces frizz for silky hair 

   "70,00–90,00-100,00"

Straightening   

 Long-lasting straight f inish        

  "60,00–85,00-100,00"

Hair Spa            

  Deep nourishment for scalp & hair          

"30,00–40,00"

Perming       

       Adds natural curls or waves    

    "60,00–80,00-100,00"



Veeblend_

Veeky Nayak

https://veeblend.de

 +919769683219

 +4915758258053

Veeky Nayak

There will be an additional charge for extra length and thickness of

hair.

Professional color artistry for every style — from subtle tones to bold

transformations.

Touch-Up Services

Touch-Up 1 (Including Wash) 

 Perfect for covering small root regrowth.

Touch-Up 2 (Including Wash) 

 For slightly longer regrowth 

Highlights

5 Foil Highlights – 

 Adds soft brightness to f rame your face or enhance specif ic sections of

your hair.

Partial Highlights – 

 Brightens selected areas for a sun-kissed, natural-looking glow.

Full Highlights – 

 A full head of highlights to create beautiful dimension and shine — from

subtle contrast to bold blonde.

Toning & All-Over Color

Toner – 

 Refreshes your color, balances undertones, and adds healthy shine after

coloring or lightening.

Global Permanent Color – 

 A full-head, long-lasting color transformation. Perfect for a new shade or

a rich, glossy refresh.



Balayage & Ombre

 Hand-painted color that creates a soft, blended transition from darker

roots to lighter ends. Perfect for a low-maintenance, effortless style

that looks beautiful as it grows out.

💧 Biotin / Botox Treatment

 A deeply restorative treatment that infuses your hair with biotin and

nourishing proteins. It helps rebuild damaged strands, adds

smoothness and shine, and leaves your hair feeling soft, healthy, and

full of life.

🌸 Smoothing Treatment

 Designed to control frizz and tame unruly hair, this treatment smooths

the cuticle for a sleek, silky f inish. Perfect for anyone looking for

effortlessly manageable hair that still has natural movement.

💫 Hair Straightening

 Get sleek, straight, and frizz-free hair that lasts. Our professional

straightening service delivers smooth, glossy results while keeping

your hair strong and shiny. Ideal for those who love a polished,

everyday look.

🌿 Hair Spa

 A rejuvenating experience that nourishes both your hair and scalp.

This relaxing spa treatment restores moisture, improves texture, and

promotes healthy growth — leaving your hair refreshed, soft, and

glowing.

🎀 Perming

 Add volume, bounce, and natural-looking curls or waves with our

customized perming service. Whether you want soft waves or def ined

curls, we tailor the process to suit your style and hair type.


