



VEEBLEND

MEN ENHANCEMENT

Hairwash with Styling	Kids	€8,00
Boy Haircut		€10,00
Adult Haircut		€12,00
Adult Haircut with wash		€15,00
Long Haircut		€15,00
Long Haircut with wash		€18,00
Hair/Beard		€17,00
Braiding/ Cornrow (each strand)		€5,00

Dye/Coloring

Hair Colour	€20,00
Highlights	€45,00
Fancy Shade	€50,00
Toning	€30,00

Relaxing

Hair Spa	€25,00
Smoothning	€45,00
Botox/Biotin	€45,00
Perming	€45,00

THERE WILL BE AN ADDITIONAL CHARGE FOR EXTRA LENGTH AND THICKNESS OF HAIR.

LADIES

Hair essentials

Hair Cut(Kids 9yrs)	€20,00
Haircut (adult)	€25,00
Split ends removal	€25,00
Hair Wash	€15,00
Straight Blow Dry	€10,00
In curls / out Curls	€15,00
Ironing/ Tongs	€20,00
Braiding/ Cornrow(per strand)	€5,00

(€5 extra for Hair wash)

Hair Dye/Color

Touchup 1 inc	€30,00
Touchup 2 inc	€35,00
Highlights 5Foil	€30,00
Partial Highlights	€45,00
Toner	€30,00
Global Permanent	€50,00-60,00
Highlights	€60,00-70,00
Balayage/Ombre	€80,00-90,00

Hair Texture

Biotin / Botox

"Restores damaged hair, adds shine"

"70,00-90,00-100,00"

Smoothing

Softens and reduces frizz for silky hair

"70,00-90,00-100,00"

Straightening

Long-lasting straight finish

"60,00-85,00-100,00"

Hair Spa

Deep nourishment for scalp & hair

"30,00-40,00"

Perming

Adds natural curls or waves

"60,00-80,00-100,00"

There will be an additional charge for extra length and thickness of hair.



Veeblend_



Veeky Nayak



<https://veeblend.de>



+919769683219



+4915758258053

Veeky Nayak

Professional color artistry for every style — from subtle tones to bold transformations.

Touch-Up Services

Touch-Up 1 (Including Wash)

Perfect for covering small root regrowth.

Touch-Up 2 (Including Wash)

For slightly longer regrowth

Highlights

5 Foil Highlights –

Adds soft brightness to frame your face or enhance specific sections of your hair.

Partial Highlights –

Brightens selected areas for a sun-kissed, natural-looking glow.

Full Highlights –

A full head of highlights to create beautiful dimension and shine — from subtle contrast to bold blonde.

Toning & All-Over Color

Toner –

Refreshes your color, balances undertones, and adds healthy shine after coloring or lightening.

Global Permanent Color –

A full-head, long-lasting color transformation. Perfect for a new shade or a rich, glossy refresh.

Balayage & Ombre

Hand-painted color that creates a soft, blended transition from darker roots to lighter ends. Perfect for a low-maintenance, effortless style that looks beautiful as it grows out.

Biotin / Botox Treatment

A deeply restorative treatment that infuses your hair with biotin and nourishing proteins. It helps rebuild damaged strands, adds smoothness and shine, and leaves your hair feeling soft, healthy, and full of life.

Smoothing Treatment

Designed to control frizz and tame unruly hair, this treatment smooths the cuticle for a sleek, silky finish. Perfect for anyone looking for effortlessly manageable hair that still has natural movement.

Hair Straightening

Get sleek, straight, and frizz-free hair that lasts. Our professional straightening service delivers smooth, glossy results while keeping your hair strong and shiny. Ideal for those who love a polished, everyday look.

Hair Spa

A rejuvenating experience that nourishes both your hair and scalp. This relaxing spa treatment restores moisture, improves texture, and promotes healthy growth — leaving your hair refreshed, soft, and glowing.

Perming

Add volume, bounce, and natural-looking curls or waves with our customized perming service. Whether you want soft waves or defined curls, we tailor the process to suit your style and hair type.